ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
N E W M E X I C O O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
-~or)7$U0 - Engineering Bureau - |.,.
\ )£L c ' 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505 %i
t-m^'"
s A l ^ i p i S T R A T I V E APPLICATION C H E C K L I S T
Xl iM^ ' - c e ; t ^ M a ' J — —
THIS CHE$8$reT IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS

Hardy; Strawn, North 96893
"' Proposed Pool 2
' 1 Work Type Code
New Well
a Well Type Code
Oil
" Cable/Rotary 14 Lease Type Code s
State
1 Ground Level Elevation
3494
'" Multiple
N
" Proposed Depth
8000
" Formation
Strawn
" Contractor •'" Spud Date
04/01/2004
21
Hole Size Casing Size
Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of CejriStrft
12.25" 8.625" 24# 1500' 695
7.875" 5.5" 17# 8094' 1395
" Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the dala on the present productive zi
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheeis if necessary.
This well will be directionally drilled. Attachments include: plat designating project area as per Rule 111, the approved
Communitization Agreement between the State Land Office and the BLM, the proposed directional and cement plan.
Pwmft Expires 1 Year From Approval
Date Unless Drilling Underway
I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge and belief.
DISTRICT I
1K5 N . French Dr.. Bobbs. HM B8E40
DISTRICT II
811 South First, Artesia. NM 88210
DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd.. Aztec, NM 87410
DISTRICT IV
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fa, NM 87505
State of New Mexico
Bnergy. Minerals and Natural Resources Department
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
2040 South Pacheco
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505
Form C-102
Revised March 17. 1999
Submit to Appropriate Oistrict Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease — 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
API Number Pool Code Fool Name
30- 0-2£-'$&bO& 96893 Hardy; Strawn, North
Property Code Property Name Tell Number
31667 HARDY STATE "36" 28
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
217817 ConocoPhillips 3494"
Surface Location
UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from Ute North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
H 36 20 S 37 E 2374 NORTH 511 EAST LEA
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No.
H
Section